YC73 Point 06

  7 108,390 1 year
YC72 Point

07
YC73 Point 07

 3 8 118,884 6 years
YC72 Point

08
YC73 Point 08

 9 118,884 5 years
YC72 Point

09
YC73 Point 09

  10 118,884 4 years
YC72 Point

10
YC73 Point 10

  11 118,884 3 years
YC72 Point

11
YC73 Point 11

  12 118,884 2 years
YC72 Point

12
YC73 Point 12

  13 118,884 1 year
YC72 Point

13
YC73 Point 13

4 14 131,964 -
YC72 Point

14
YC73 Point 14

  15 131,964 -
YC72 Point

15
YC73 Point 15

  16 131,964 -
YC72 Point

16
YC73 Point 16

  17 131,964 -
YC72 Point

17
YC73 Point 17

  18 131,964 -
YC72 Point

18
YC73 Point 18

 19 131,964 -
YC72 Point

19
YC73 Point 19

Applicable ESR pay codes for this group of staff also include YC, YM, YK, and YL.

Annex A: Section 2: Consultant pay points on transfer to 2003 contract

Pay points for consultants transferring / transferred from the pre-2003 consultant contract to the 2003 consultant contract
Pay progression for consultants appointed before 31 October 2003.

Pay
Scale

Seniority
at

transfer

Years after transfer before threshold level changes

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

YC51 1 99,532 99,532 99,532 105,390 108,390 108,390   108,390  108,390  118,884 118,884 118,884   118,884 118,884  118,884  131,964  131,964 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964

YC52 2 99,532 99,532 105,390 108,390  108,390  108,390  108,390  118,884 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964 131,964   131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC53 3 99,532 99,532 105,390 108,390  108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC54 4 99,532 99,532 105,390 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 118,884  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC55 5 105,390 108,390 108,390 108,390   108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC56 6 108,390 108,390 108,390   108,390  108,390 118,884 118,884   118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC57 7 108,390 108,390   108,390  108,390  118,884 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC57 8 108,390  108.390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC58 9 108,390  108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC59 10 108,390  108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC60 11 108,390  108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884  118,884 131,964 131,964   131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC61 12 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884 118,884   118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC62 13 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC63 14 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC64 15 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884 131,964 131,964   131,964  131,964 131,964

YC65 16 108,390  108,390  108,390 118,884 131,964  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC66 17 108,390 108,390  118,884  118,884 131,964  131,964 131,964

YC67 18 108,390  108,390 118,884 131,964  131,964 131,964

YC68 19 108,390 118,884 118,884  131,964  131,964 131,964

YC69 20 108,390 118,884 118,884  131,964 131,964

YC70 21-29 108,390 118,884 131,964 131,964

YC71 30 + 118,884 131,964 131,964

For consultants with seniority of 1, 3 or 5 years on transition, the first pay threshold is for transitional purposes.
Applicable pay codes for this group of staff also include YC, YM, YK and YL.